
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= FIRST REAL
ESTATE CORPORATION OF ALABAMA;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200001130000
15111

01/13/2000
10:39:02

FIRST REAL
ESTATE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

FIRST REAL
ESTATE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

200003220000
90811

03/22/2000
11:33:10

FIRST REAL
ESTATE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

FIRST REAL
ESTATE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

200001130000
15111

200003220000
90821

03/22/2000
11:37:12

FIRST REAL
ESTATE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

CHANGE OF
CORP
SHARES

FIRST REAL
ESTATE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

200004280001
38581

04/28/2000
09:41:54

FIRST REAL
ESTATE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

FIRST REAL
ESTATE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

200004280001
38581

04/28/2000
09:41:54

FIRST REAL
ESTATE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

FIRST REAL
ESTATE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA


