Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= FIRST REAL ESTATE CORPORATION OF ALABAMA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200001130000 15111	01/13/2000 10:39:02	FIRST REAL ESTATE CORPORATIO N OF ALABAMA		DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP	FIRST REAL ESTATE CORPORATIO N OF ALABAMA						
200003220000 90811	03/22/2000 11:33:10	FIRST REAL ESTATE CORPORATIO N OF ALABAMA		DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP	FIRST REAL ESTATE CORPORATIO N OF ALABAMA					200001130000 15111	
200003220000 90821	03/22/2000 11:37:12	FIRST REAL ESTATE CORPORATIO N OF ALABAMA		CHANGE OF CORP SHARES	FIRST REAL ESTATE CORPORATIO N OF ALABAMA						
200004280001 38581	04/28/2000 09:41:54	FIRST REAL ESTATE CORPORATIO N OF ALABAMA		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	FIRST REAL ESTATE CORPORATIO N OF ALABAMA						
200004280001 38581	04/28/2000 09:41:54	FIRST REAL ESTATE CORPORATIO N OF ALABAMA		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	FIRST REAL ESTATE CORPORATIO N OF ALABAMA						